


Digital Rx www.digitalrxcanada.com........................................................ 3001
Divine Indulgence www.divineindulgence.ca ........................................ 3730
Family Health Advocates www.familyhealthadvocates.ca................. 2931
Gay Lea Foods www.gaylea.com ...............................................................3417
Hearing Solutions www.hearingsolutions.ca ......................................... 2928
Healthy Logix www.jointhealthy.com....................................................... 3343
Immunity-FX www.afexa.com ................................................................... 2807
Infinite Health www.infinite-health.com ................................................. 2823
Invest In Cheese www.investincheese.ca............................................... 3224
Kela Medical www.kelamedical.com ........................................................2819
Kinetic Konnections www.thebracingexperts.com.............................. 2912
ListenUP! Canada www.listenupcanada.com ........................................ 2820
Merck-Frosst www.merckfrosst.com .......................................................2729
Mushrooms Canada www.mushrooms.ca ............................................. 2913
Natural Calm Canada ..................................................................................2817
Nature’s Source www.natures-source.com............................................ 2926
Nestle Nutrition www.nutrition.nestle.ca..................................................3117
NIMS Canada www.nims-inc.com........................................................... 2806
Nexim Healthcare Consultants Inc. www.neximcare.ca...................2816
Nurse Next Door www.nursenextdoor.com.............................................2728
Nutrisoya Foods www.nutrisoya.com....................................................... 2911
OsteoSolution Inc. www.osteosolution.ca ...............................................2918
Pearly Whites 4 You ................................................................................. 2813
Pfizer www.pfizer.ca..................................................................................... 2833
Philips Lifeline www.lifeline.ca..................................................................2723
Platinum Naturals www.platinumnaturals.com .................................... 3123
Pro Med www.myomedworks.com............................................................ 2829
Rose Reisman Personal Gourmet www.personalgourmet.ca.......... 2929
Team Chiropractic www.teamchiropracticgta.com .............................. 2821
Toronto 911 USB www.toronto911usb.com ............................................ 2827
TruBalance Health Care Inc. www.trubalancehealthcare.com......... 2700
TrueNorth www.convexe2.com .................................................................. 3028
Unitron www.unitron.com............................................................................ 2732
Village East Medical www.villageeastmedial.com............................... 2712
Weetabix www.weetabix.ca ....................................................................... 3128
Zax Healthcare www.zaxhealthcare.com................................................ 2825

ZOOMER WELLNESS LOUNGE ...................................................... Booth #
Arthritis Society www.arthritis.ca ........................................................... 2843
Canadian Diabetes Association www.diabetes.ca............................. 2842
CCAC www.colorectal-cancer.ca.................................................................2744
COPD www.copdcanada.ca..........................................................................2747
Heart & Stroke Foundation www.heartandstroke.ca ..........................2740
The Lung Association www.lung.ca ....................................................... 2841
Lymphoma Society www.leukemia-lymphoma.org .............................. 2846
March of Dimes www.marchofdimes.ca .................................................2847
M.C. Aesthetics www.mcaesthetics.com ...........................2716/2718/2720
MedicAlert www.medicalert.ca ..................................................................2743
Osteoporosis Society www.osteoporosis.ca...........................................2741
Victorian Order of Nurses www.von.ca................................................. 2942

ZOOMER ACTIVE ZONE .................................................................. Booth #
Arthro-Pilates www.arthro-pilates.com .................................................. 3349

Avalon Woods www.avalonwoodsclub.com ............................................ 3345
Breathe Yoga Studio www.breatheyogastudio.com............................. 3450
Elaine Dembe www.elainedembe.com..................................................... 3448
Shape Health & Wellness Centre www.shapetoronto.com ..............3347
Tai Chi Toronto www.taichischool.ca ....................................................... 3351

ZOOMER MONEY............................................................................ Booth #
AMJ Campbell www.amjcampbell.com ...................................................3106
Baxter Financial www.rightonthemoney.ca ........................................... 3130
BMO www.bmo.com..................................................................................... 3201
Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation www.cdic.ca ..................... 3323
CARP Insurance www.carpinsurance.ca ................................................ 3329
Claymore Investments www.claymoreinvestments.ca.........................3519
Comfort Life www.comfortlife.ca.............................................................. 3341
Costco Wholesale ...................................................................................... 3336
Dundee Securities Corp. www.dundeehealth.com.............................. 3400
Edward Jones www.edwardjones.com.................................................... 3404
Endo Networks www.endonetworks.com................................................3217
Financial Planners Standards Council www.fpsc.ca........................ 3311
IDC www.idclub.ca ........................................................................................3506
Investment House of Canada www.guaranteedinvestments.com... 3313
Investors Group www.investorsgroup.com..............................................3416
League Asset Corp www.league.ca..........................................................3108
MBNA www.mbna.ca ................................................................................... 3229
Research Capital www.researchcapital.com..........................................3418
Revera Inc. www.reveraliving.com............................................................ 3301
Rose Printz-Royal LePage www.soldbyrose.ca ................................... 3444
Russel Financial www.russel-financial.com .......................................... 3402
Tapestry Village Gate West www.discovertapestry.com................... 3309
TD Waterhouse www.tdwaterhouse.ca ................................................... 3334
Train 2 Invest www.train2invest.com....................................................... 3305
World Financial Group www.wfg-online.ca ...........................................3317
Your Transition Team www.marathontransitions.com ......................... 3322

ZOOMER LIFESTYLE ...................................................................... Booth #
Accessible Home Finder www.accessiblehomefinder.com ................3746
Adjustable Beds www.bedsplus.ca.......................................................... 3029
Audi www.queenswayaudi.com .................................................................. 2941
Baxters Canada www.baxterscanada.ca ................................................ 3007
Breakfast Club of Canada www.breakfastclubsofcanada.org ...........3011
Canopy Corporation Inc. www.princeedwardestates.com........3617/3716
CARP www.carp.ca ....................................................................................... 2735
City Walk Decks www.citywalkdecks.com ............................................ 3503
Coleman Heating & Air Conditioning www.colemanac.com........... 3225
Distribution Access www.distributionaccees.com............................... 3002
Downsizing Diva! www.downsizingdiva.com ......................................... 2907
Everything 4 Seniors www.findhelp4seniors.ca ................................... 3627
Free the Children www.freethechildren.com.......................................... 3110
From a Woman’s Perspective www.fawp.ca........................................3746
Gutter Filter Canada www.gutterfiltercanada.com ............................. 3237
Hearthstone By the Bay www.hearthstonebythebay.com ................. 3406
HELPS - The Relocation Specialists www.helps.on.ca ....................3410

Holiday Retirement www.holidayretirement.com................................. 3420
Home Instead Senior Care www.homeinstead.com........................... 3000
Homes & Land Magazine www.homesandland.com .......................... 3307
INM Options Worldwide www.inmoptions.com................................... 3500
JVS Toronto www.jvstoronto.org ............................................................... 3835
Kaitlin Group www.kaitlingroup.com ........................................................3740
Kingsville Golf and Country Club www.kingsvillegolf.com .............. 2935
Lampert Bath Liners Plus Ltd. www.bathliners.ca ............................ 3235
Lazare Design www.lazaredesign.ca........................................................ 2937
Linda Googh..................................................................................ZoomerLounge
M and M Sales Consulting www.mandmsales.ca.............................. 2730
Marilyn’s www.marilyns.ca..........................................................................3746
Master Gardeners ....................................................................................... 3004
New Amherst Ltd. www.newamherst.com............................................. 3440
Noah Homes www.noahhomes.ca ............................................................ 3036
Pelee Island Wines www.peleeisland.com............................................ 3034
Pink CARP www.carp.ca/PinkCarp ...........................................................2719
Plasma Innovation Cookware www.plasmaic.com............................. 3030
Red Coats Moving Solutions Inc. www.redcoatsmoving.com ........ 3223
Reliable Living www.reliableliving.com....................................................3746
Relocation Services www.relocationservicesgroup.com .................... 3303
The Retirement 101® Program www.r101.ca ...................................... 2000
Royal Canadian Legion www.legion.ca.................................................. 3321
Royalmond Inc. www.royalmond.com ........................................... 2722/2724
Scan Decor www.scandecor.ca................................................................. 3135
Seniors for Seniors www.seniorsforseniors.ca ..................................... 3125
Service Experts www.serviceexperts.com ............................................. 3412
ShowSmart www.showsmart.com............................................................. 2711
Space Solutions www.spacesolutions.ca ............................................... 3220
Sunrise Senior Living www.sunriseseniorliving.com........................... 2901
T Zone Health www.t-zonehealth.com......................................................3746
Tab Bra www.tabbra.com .............................................................................3746
The G. Raymond School of Continuing Ed www.ryerson.ca/ce .... 2903
Transformational Art College www.transformationalarts.com......... 3012
Vintage Fitness www.vintagefitness.ca .................................................. 2929
The Waring House www.waringhouse.com ........................................... 3222
Windsor Essex 100 Mile Peninsula www.retirehere.ca ................... 3035
YWCA International Boutique www.ywcatoronto.org ....................... 3121

ZOOMER ENTERTAINMENT............................................................ Booth #
About Us Games www.aboutusgames.ca ............................................... 3633
AM 740 www.zoomerradio.ca..................................................................... 3129
Classical 96.3 FM www.classical963fm.com........................................ 3129
Dancap Productions www.dancaptickets.com ......................................3742
Gregg Arthur www.greggarthur.com ....................................................... 3446
MZTV Museum of Television www.mztv.com..................................... 3934
Rose Theatre www.rosetheatre.ca ........................................................... 3635
The Royal Ontario Museum www.rom.on.ca ....................................... 3736
Toronto Aerospace ...................................................................................... 3335
Toronto Star www.thestar.com ..................................................................3216
Toronto Symphony Orchestra www.tso.ca ............................................3742
Ulster Accordion Band www.ulsteraccordian.com.............................. 3009
Uptown Swing Band www.uptownswingband.com ............................. 3336

ZOOMER TRAVEL Booth #
Airstream Group www.airstreamgroup.com............................................3729
Adventure Canada www.adventurecanada.com.................................... 3423
Bahamas Tourist Office www.bahamas.com........................................ 3706
Carlson Wagonlit Travel www.cwtvacationclub.com.......................... 3423
Consulate General of Antigua & Barbuda www.antigua-barbuda.com... 3613
Cranberry Waterfront www.cranberryresort.com................................ 3601
Cruise Holidays of Clarkson www.cruisetrips.ca.................................3722
Downtown Toronto Hotels www.thestrathconahotel.com.................. 3421
Eldertreks www.eldertreks.com .................................................................3511
Grupo Plainco www.manzanillolongstay.com ........................................ 3407
Jamaica Tourism Board www.visitjamaica.com....................................3710
LOL! e-Bikes www.lole-bikes.com............................................................ 3700
Manderley Manor www.manderleymanor.com..................................... 3629
Mississippi Tourism www.visitmississippi.org.......................................3618
New Wave Travel www.newwavetravel.net............................................ 3522
Nolitours www.nolitours.com ..................................................................... 3607
Oak Heights Winery www.oakheights.ca............................................... 3006
Own Costa Rica www.owncostarica.com............................................... 3612
Preferred Land Corp./Remax Huatulco ............................................... 3501
Puerto Rico Tourism Co. www.gotopuertorico.com............................ 3704
Riders of the Sierra Madre .................................................................... 3622
Routes to Learning Canada www.routestolearning.ca ...................... 3405
Saint Lucia Tourist Board www.stlucia.org ...........................................3611
Sandals Resorts www.sandals.com ........................................................ 3708
Senior Tours Canada www.seniortours.ca............................................. 3623
Solways Holidays www.solwayholidays.com ..........................................3610
Stage West All Suites Hotel www.stagewest.com .............................3720
Stratford Tourism Alliance www.welcometostratford.com ................3720
The Suites at One King West www.onekingwest.com....................... 3411
Texas Tourism www.traveltex.com ............................................................3517
Total Vacations www.totalvacations.ca ...................................................3609
Tourisme Quebec www.bonjourquebec.com.......................................... 3621
Trafalgar Tours www.trafalgar.com.......................................................... 3401
Transat Holidays www.transatholidays.com........................................... 3607
TripCentral.ca www.tripcentral.ca ............................................................ 3520
U.S. Virgin Islands Dept. of Tourism www.visitusvi.com .................3605
Virginia Tourism www.virginia.org ........................................................... 3620
Water Ambassadors Canada www.livingwatercanada.org ............... 3521
Wyndham Hotels www.wyndham.com ................................................... 3523

ZOOMER HEALTH ........................................................................... Booth #
Acuhealth Pro 900 .......................................................................................2818
Arbonne International www.barbaraarmstrong.myarbonne.com...... 2909
Aspirin www.aspirin.com............................................................................. 2701
Bayshore Home Health www.bayshore.ca ............................................ 2924
BioPed www.bioped.com............................................................................. 2922
BoomerOptions www.boomeroptions.ca ..................................................2707
Giant Colon www.colorectal-cancer.ca.....................................................3018
Comfee Living www.comfeeliving.com.....................................................2916
Comfort Corner www.comfortcorner.ca.................................................. 3834
Denturist Association of ON www.denturistassociation.ca .............. 2822
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